ANNOUCEMENT

National Institute of Development Administration

List of Applicants and Examination Venues

Master of Business Administration — Accelerated MBA

(International Program)
For the Academic Year 1/2016 (Round 2)

The Admission Committee of the National Institute of Development Administration (NIDA)

issues a list of applicants who are eligible to take the interview examination on Wednesday, July

27, 2016 to the Master of Business Administration (International Program) for the academic year
2016 (Round 2) offered by the NIDA Business School as follows:

Day/Time for Interview

July 27" , 2016 at 1.00 p.m.— 2.00 p.m. Bunchana Atthakorn Building 8" Floor.
ID. 592202160001 - 592202160016

No.

1

10

11

12

13

14

Interview ID.

592202160001

592202160002

592202160003

592202160004

592202160005

592202160006

592202160007

592202160008

592202160009

592202160010

592202160011

592202160012

592202160013

592202160014

Name - Surname

Mr.Pakpoom Sridichainanta
Mr.Ekaraj Srikureja

Miss Chitsuda Laohasathit
Mr.Chotiwit Rajatamutha
Mr.Nanut Kanlayanasant
Mr.Le Khac Bao Duy

Miss Wanalee Eiambut

Miss Araya Watthanakaruna
Miss Thitichaya Thammasereekun
Mr.Md Tanvir Ahmed
Mr.Kento Aihara

Miss Chantarat Bha-aryaphatn
Miss Patarida Kiatsamuttara

Miss Kanyarat Saensuk



15 592202160015  Miss Sirapa Wongskhaluang

16 592202160016 Mr.Yanawit Wareesaard

Each applicant must register 30 minutes before the start of his or her assigned time period.

Issued on July , 2016

(Associate Professor Dr.Danuvasin Charoen, Ph.D.)
Associate Dean for Academic Affairs

Acting Dean of School of Business Administration



